SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ RT Downlight
Dual Selectable
Application
The SYLVANIA UltraLED RT Downlight Dual Selectable
luminaires are offered in 4", 6", 8" and 10" sizes and provide
high performing light optimized for both new construction

3500/4000K
1850/2500/3000 >90 >90 Frosted No 4 Yes Yes
Ordering Guide
RT XX SXXXX XXX D 9 XX 5A
Product Name Size Selectable lumens Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Generation
RT = LED
Downlight
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
8 = 8"
10 = 10"
700 = 500/600/700lm
900 = 500/700/900lm
1000 = 600/800/1000lm
2000 = 900/1600/2000lm
2000 = 1100/1500/2000lm
3000 = 1850/2500/3000lm
3300 = 3400/2800/3300lm
4000 = 3000/3500/4000lm
UNV = 120-277V
UNH = 120-347V
D = 1-10V
dimmable
9 = >90 27 = 2700K
SC8 = Selectable
3000, 3500, 4000, 5000K or
2700, 3000, 3500, 4000K
5A = Downlight
Generation
Physical Information
Product
Description
(A)
Height
(in)
(B)
Diameter
(in)
RT4S 3.65" 5.51"
RT6S 3.98" 7.36"
RT8S 4.35" 9.45"
RT10S 4.37" 11.26"
A
A A
A
B B
B B
RT4
RT8
RT6
RT10
Photometric Data
LRT4S700UNVD9SC85AD
RT6S900UNVD9SC85A
RT6S2000UNVD9SC85A
RT10S4000UNVD9SC85A
RT4S700UNVD9275A
RT6S900UNVD9275A
RT8S3000UNH9SC85A
RT4S1000UNH9SC85A
RT6S2000UNH9SC85A
RT8S3300UNVD9SC85A
Accessories
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Item Description
Trim Rings
65710 RT4TRIM5ADKBZ 4” Bronze Trim Ring
65711 RT4TRIM5ASN 4” Satin Trim Ring
65712 RT4TRIM5ABLK 4” Black Trim Ring
65713 RT6TRIM5ADKBZ 6” Bronze Trim Ring
65714 RT6TRIM5ASN 6” Satin Trim Ring